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Subject Exam Date  Duration Portion / Topics 

Resources 

Worksheets 
(Code/Title) 

Textbook 
Lesson/Activity Page 

BIOLOGY 

SUN,29/5/2022 

8:
00

-1
0:

00
 

Chapter 8 

• Transpiration 
Chapter 9 

• The heart 

• Blood defence  
Chapter 10 

• Diseases 

• Defence against 
diseases 

• Controlling the 
spread of 
diseases 

Chapter 11 

• The gas exchange 
system 

• Gas exchange 

• Breathing  
Chapter 12 

• Aerobic 
respiration  

• Anaerobic 
respiration  

 

Refer to google 
classroom for 
presentations and 
activities on the 
power point 
documents 
 

 

-Summary questions in text book at the end of 

each lesson 

 

-Past IGCSE papers (core) 

 
https://www.physicsandmathstutor.com/biology-
revision/igcse-cie/  

 

94-95 
 
102-
103 
112-
113 
 
 
118-
119 
120-
121 
124-
125 
 
 
 
128-
133 
 
 
 
138-
142 

English 
MON,30/5/2022 

Reading: Refer to all the lesson 

slides/worksheets/revision 

material / Unit Test 

Refer to the exercises and page numbers in the 
lesson slides on Google Classroom 

 

https://www.physicsandmathstutor.com/biology-revision/igcse-cie/
https://www.physicsandmathstutor.com/biology-revision/igcse-cie/
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Subject Exam Date  Duration Portion / Topics 

Resources 

Worksheets 
(Code/Title) 

Textbook 
Lesson/Activity Page 

Comprehension 

questions 

Referring words 

True or false 

Language: 

Compound nouns 

Modal verbs 

Euphemisms and 

oxymorons 

Abbreviations and 

acronyms 

Writing: 

Parallelism 

Proofreading 

Argumentative speech 

OR Informative article 

feedback / Enrichment 

Homework on Google 

Classroom + Exercises in 

the Introduction to ESL 

Textbook and Workbook / 

Notebook notes and 

productive tasks 

PHYSICS TUE,31/5/2022 

• Chapter 4. (4.04) 
Efficiency and 

Power 

• Chapter 5. (5.10) 
Specific heat 

capacity 

• Chapter 5. (5.11) 
Latent heat 

  88 
 

120 
 

122 
 

128 
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Subject Exam Date  Duration Portion / Topics 

Resources 

Worksheets 
(Code/Title) 

Textbook 
Lesson/Activity Page 

• Chapter 6. (6.01) 
Transverse and 

longitudinal 
waves 

ARABIC WED,1/6/2022 

•   ٌ ي خارج  نصٌّ  القراءة: 

فيه   درَجُ 
ُ
ت  : ّ ي

تطبيق 

وفهم   تحليل  أسئلة 

 وأسئلة قواعد. 

 القواعد: اسم الآلة.  •

كتابة  •  : ّ ي الكتاب  التعبير 

(  ّ ي حجاج  -150نصٍّ 

 كلمة(.   200

 

الرجوع إلى ملفات  

البوربوينت وكذلك الأنشطة  

والكتاب   ي الدفي 
 
الصفية ف

 . ّ  المدرسي

 

 
 
 

 
 

122-
124 

Grade 9 IGCSE: 
Paper 1: 

ي +   
ي تطبيق  نص قراءة خارج 

 نص للتلخيص 
Paper 2:  

ي  ي نمط الحجاج1إنتاج كتاب 
 
: ف  

ي  ي نمطي السرد  2إنتاج كتاب 
 
: ف

 والوصف 
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Subject Exam Date  Duration Portion / Topics 

Resources 

Worksheets 
(Code/Title) 

Textbook 
Lesson/Activity Page 

ECONOMICS THU,2/6/2022 

Grade 9 IGCSE 

PAPER 1(all the 
coverage) 

     PAPER 2 Chapter 1 
(all) 

Chapter :

2(2.3,2.4,2.9,2.10) 

Chapter :3 (3.1,3.5) 

Chapter :4 (4.1) 

  2-26 
45-57 
86-90 
124-
136 
196-
212 
268-
269 

WORLD 

HISTORY 
THU,2/6/2022 

Chapter 19: the Muslim 
empires 1450-1800 

Lesson 1: The rise and 
expansion of the 
ottoman empire 

Lesson 2: The Ottomans 
and the Safavids 

  434-
442 

CHEMISTRY SUN,,5/6/2022 

Chapter 8 :Rates of 
reactions (except 8.6  :

light sensitive reactions) 

Chapter 9 :Chemical 
reactions (except 9.2 

Shifting the equilibrium 
and 9.4 More about 

redox reactions) 

End of unit revision 
guide  

All lessons shared on GCR 102-
110 
116 
120 
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Subject Exam Date  Duration Portion / Topics 

Resources 

Worksheets 
(Code/Title) 

Textbook 
Lesson/Activity Page 

COMPUTER 
SCIENCE 

TUE,7/6/2022 

Chapter 3 .Hardware 
(3.1(except 3.1.3 and 

3.1.4) 3.3 ,3.4) 

Chapter 4 .Boolean 
logic (Construct logic 

expression ,truth tables 
and logic circuit for a 

given scenario) 

All class activities 
given in Google 
classroom 

 75-80 
83-87 
119-
137 
144-
146 
367-
385 

MATH THU,9/6/2022 

Chapter 22 :Similarity & 
Congruence 

Chapter 25 :Angle 
Properties 

Chapter 26 :Measures 

Chapter 27 :Perimeter  ,

Area & Volume 

   

 

  

As assured with the Heads of Departments 

✓ All Content has been discussed with students before upload. 
✓ All complex lessons have been summarized for students, and revised again. 

✓ All students are familiar and trained enough on the exam activities.  

 

NOTES 
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Note:  

1. Social Studies links will be open for students from 4:00 Pm till 8:00 pm. 

2. Religion links will be open for Student from 4:00 Pm till 6:00Pm. 

 


