



	Exam Date	Duration	Portion / Topics	Resources		
Subject				Worksheets	Textbook	
				(Code/Title)	Lesson/Activity	Page
BIOLOGY	SUN,29/5/2022	8:00-10:00	Chapter 8	Refer to google classroom for presentations and activities on the power point documents	-Summary questions in text book at the end of each lesson -Past IGCSE papers (core) https://www.physicsandmathstutor.com/biology-revision/igcse-cie/	94-95 102- 103 112- 113 118- 119 120- 121 124- 125 128- 133
English	MON,30/5/2022		Reading:	Refer to all the lesson slides/worksheets/revision material / Unit Test	Refer to the exercises and page numbers in the lesson slides on Google Classroom	





				Resources			
Subject	Exam Date	Duration	Portion / Topics	Worksheets	Textbook		
				(Code/Title)	Lesson/Activity	Page	
			Comprehension	feedback / Enrichment			
			questions	Homework on Google			
			Referring words	Classroom + Exercises in the Introduction to ESL			
			True or false	Textbook and Workbook /			
			Language:	Notebook notes and			
			Compound nouns	productive tasks			
			Modal verbs				
			Euphemisms and				
			oxymorons				
			Abbreviations and				
			acronyms				
			Writing:				
			Parallelism				
			Proofreading				
			Argumentative speech				
			OR Informative article				
			• Chapter 4. (4.04)			88	
	TUE,31/5/2022		Efficiency and				
PHYSICS			Power			120	
			• Chapter 5. (5.10)				
			Specific heat			122	
			capacity			420	
			• Chapter 5. (5.11)			128	
			Latent heat				





		am Date Duration	Portion / Topics	Resources		
Subject	Exam Date			Worksheets	Textbook	
				(Code/Title)	Lesson/Activity	Page
			• Chapter 6. (6.01)			
			Transverse and			
			longitudinal			
			waves			
			• القراءة: نَصٌّ خارجيٌ	الرجوع إلى ملفات		
			تطبيقيّ: تُدرَجُ فيه	البوربوينت وكذلك الأنشطة		
	WED,1/6/2022		أسئلة تحليل وفهم	الصفيّة في الدفتروالكتاب المدرسيّ.		122-
			وأسئلة قواعد.	المدرسيّ.		124
			• القواعد: اسم الآلة.			
			 التعبير الكتابيّ: كتابة 			
			نصِّ حجاجيّ (150-			
			200 كلمة). "			
ARABIC						
			Grade 9 IGCSE:			
			Paper 1:			
			نص قراءة خارجي تطبيقي + نص للتلخيص			
			Paper 2:			
			إنتاج كتابي 1: في نمط الحجاج			
			إُنتاج كتابي 2: في نمطي السرد			
			والوصف			





	Exam Date	Duration	Portion / Topics	Resources		
Subject				Worksheets	Textbook	
				(Code/Title)	Lesson/Activity	Page
			Grade 9 IGCSE			2-26
			PAPER 1(all the			45-57
			coverage)			86-90
			PAPER 2 Chapter 1			124-
ECONOMICS	THU,2/6/2022		(all)			136
			:Chapter			196-
			2(2.3,2.4,2.9,2.10)			212
			3 (3.1,3.5) :Chapter			268-
			4 (4.1) :Chapter			269
	THU,2/6/2022		Chapter 19: the Muslim			434-
			empires 1450-1800			442
WORLD		2	Lesson 1: The rise and			
HISTORY			expansion of the			
1			ottoman empire			
			Lesson 2: The Ottomans			
			and the Safavids			
CHEMISTRY	SUN,,5/6/2022		Rates of :Chapter 8	End of unit revision	All lessons shared on GCR	102-
			:reactions (except 8.6	guide		110
			light sensitive reactions)			116
			Chemical :Chapter 9			120
			reactions (except 9.2			
			Shifting the equilibrium			
			and 9.4 More about			
			redox reactions)			





	Exam Date	Duration	Portion / Topics	Resources		
Subject				Worksheets	Textbook	
				(Code/Title)	Lesson/Activity	Page
			Hardware .Chapter 3	All class activities		75-80
	TUE,7/6/2022		(3.1(except 3.1.3 and	given in Google		83-87
			3.4) ,3.1.4) 3.3	classroom		119-
COMPUTER			Boolean .Chapter 4			137
SCIENCE			logic (Construct logic			144-
			truth tables ,expression			146
			and logic circuit for a			367-
			given scenario)			385
	THU,9/6/2022		Similarity & :Chapter 22			
			Congruence			
			Angle: Chapter 25			
MATH			Properties			
			Measures : Chapter 26			
			,Perimeter :Chapter 27			
			Area & Volume			

As assured with the Heads of Departments

- ✓ All Content has been discussed with students before upload.
- ✓ All complex lessons have been summarized for students, and revised again.
- ✓ All students are familiar and trained enough on the exam activities.

NI	$^{-}$	LEC
IV	w	I F.S



2021/2022



Note:

- 1. Social Studies links will be open for students from 4:00 Pm till 8:00 pm.
- 2. Religion links will be open for Student from 4:00 Pm till 6:00Pm.